

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY RESURFACING IN FRANKLIN CO

VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES IN FRANKLIN

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC		
				RALEIGH, NC	WILSON, NC	RALEIGH, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	145000.00	150000.00		130974.46
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	3,068 CY	19.00 58292.00	26.50 81302.00	21.56	66146.08
0003	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW (ASB)	2,502 TON	19.00 47538.00	22.50 56295.00	17.32	43334.64
0004	0264000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI) SHOULDER GRADING	56.71 SMI	2260.00 128164.60	2880.00 163324.80	2820.92	159974.37
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	772 TON	50.00 38600.00	50.25 38793.00	54.38	41981.36
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.25" MILLING	872 SY	15.25 13298.00	5.75 5014.00	5.75	5014.00
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	260 SY	15.50 4030.00	7.50 1950.00	7.50	1950.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	6,930 SY	9.50 65835.00	3.80 26334.00	3.80	26334.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	6,759 TON	31.00 209529.00	40.50 273739.50	40.52	273874.68
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	20,376 TON	34.25 697878.00	44.50 906732.00	39.88	812594.88
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,771 TON	415.00 734965.00	315.00 557865.00	440.85	780745.35
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,975 TON	94.00 279650.00	125.00 371875.00	119.22	354679.50
0013	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	3 EA	1500.00 4500.00	1500.00 4500.00	500.00	1500.00
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	12 EA	450.00 5400.00	450.00 5400.00	500.00	6000.00
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	25 EA	400.00 10000.00	400.00 10000.00	500.00	12500.00
0016	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,202 SF	7.13 22830.26	6.65 21293.30	6.00	19212.00
0017	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	155500.00	47170.00		42837.36
0018	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	224,265 LF	0.39 87463.35	0.39 87463.35	0.39	87463.35
0019	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	215,337 LF	0.53 114128.61	0.53 114128.61	0.53	114128.61
0020	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	268 LF	3.00 804.00	3.00 804.00	3.00	804.00
0021	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	437 LF	10.00 4370.00	10.00 4370.00	10.00	4370.00
0022	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	12 EA	115.00 1380.00	115.00 1380.00	115.00	1380.00
0023	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	38 EA	125.00 4750.00	125.00 4750.00	125.00	4750.00
0024	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVT MRKER	389 EA	25.00 9725.00	25.00 9725.00	25.00	9725.00
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,230 LF	1.00 2230.00	2.00 4460.00	3.75	8362.50
0026	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	5,710 LF	1.00 5710.00	5.50 31405.00	7.08	40426.80
0027	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	22.36 ACR	2450.00 54782.00	2450.00 54782.00	2450.00	54782.00
0028	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,970 LF	5.98 17760.60	5.98 17760.60	5.98	17760.60
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL 2924113.42	TOTAL 3052616.16	TOTAL	3123605.54
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL 2924113.42	SUB-TOTAL 3052616.16	SUB-TOTAL	3123605.54
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY				1	2924113.42			
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION				2	3052616.16			
CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC				3	3123605.54			